nom

ALBOUY
BULTEAU
CABRITA
LOZANNE
MENARD
ROBINEAU
SECHET
MOYNIER

ALLAIRE
GOURHAND
NAWOJ
ROUSSEAU
POCHET
HERRMANN-TAIAR
ROSELET
LAVILLE
NICOL
GUITTON
LERAY
HUGUENET

prenom

Clémence
Clemence
Elodie
Louise
Justine
Océane
Ludivine
Lison

Valérie
Nathalie
Delphine
Sophie
Isabelle
Anne
Mélanie
Alexia
Céline
Mélanie
Odile
Aurore

naissance

2000
2001
2001
1999
2001
2001
2001
1998

1972
1966
1973
1969
1975
1966
1981
1985
1980
1992
1956
1981

(vide) iuf nom_club

1372076 MARLIN AQUA SPORT ANCENIS
1367581 MARLIN AQUA SPORT ANCENIS
1366242 MARLIN AQUA SPORT ANCENIS
1589549 MARLIN AQUA SPORT ANCENIS
1366282 MARLIN AQUA SPORT ANCENIS
1366261 MARLIN AQUA SPORT ANCENIS
1506268 MARLIN AQUA SPORT ANCENIS
1387302 JUDO CLUB DU MANS

2022765 PONT-CHATEAU NATATION
1668437 PONT-CHATEAU NATATION
2022759 PONT-CHATEAU NATATION
1721828 PONT-CHATEAU NATATION
119207 LEO-LAGRANGE NANTES
169644 MARLIN AQUA SPORT ANCENIS
119910 MARLIN AQUA SPORT ANCENIS
222994 ANGERS NAT SYNCHRO
119919 ANGERS NAT SYNCHRO
470934 CN BEAUPREAU
39088 CN BEAUPREAU
36109 JUDO CLUB DU MANS

Feuille1

num_club  role

200449318
200449318
200449318
200449318
200449318
200449318
200449318
200723024

200440007 examen D
200440007 juge D
200440007 examen D
200440007 juge D
200443199 juge Aet+
200449318 juge C
200449318 juge C
200490147 juge C
200490147 juge D
200493904 examen C
200493904 juge B
200723024 juge B
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